AN392 - WOMENS FEATHERWEIGHT V-NECK TEE

AN392 WOMEN’S FEATHERWEIGHT V-NECK TEE ((JTRE)

SPECIFICATIE DIMENSIUNE (CM)

Buc./@

Lungimea corpului (A)
Latimea pieptului (B)

Lungimea manecii (C)

CULORI:

Lemon Zest

ANVIL

By GILDAN'

CARACTERISTICI PRINCIPALE

110 g/m?
110.0 G/SqM

100% Ring Spun Cotton
Yarn Count 40/1

High stitch density for smoother printing surface

Semi-fitted contoured silhouette with side seam and display tape

Single-needle seamed mitered v-neck collar

Twin-needle sleeve and bottom hem

TearAway label
Oeko-Tex® Standard 100 Certified

Sugestii de personalizare:

Serigrafie

Tara de origine:

Bangladesh

@ = A

XS
72
65
39
34

72
66
43
35

M L XL 2XL
72 72 72 36
69 71 74 77
46 51 56 58
37 41 44 46
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